The Most Intelligent, Connected Outdoor Lighting Solution
Fulham Programmable Outdoor Drivers &Tvilight CityManager Software
• Advanced driver management & cloud-based control system
- Integration of all end-point hardware & software into the driver
- Simplified installation & commissioning
- Real-time driver & fixture health monitor
- Ability to remotely read & set driver functionality
• Intelligent Programmable Drivers

database or application.
Together, Tvilight and Fulham offer you and your customers the most advanced outdoor lighting control system available.
www.fulham.com • 12705 S. Van Ness Avenue, Hawthorne, CA 90250 • Tel: +1 (323) 599-5000 • Fax: +1 (323) 754-9060 • order@fulham.com
North America • China • Europe • India • Latin America • Middle East
12705 S. Van Ness Avenue, Hawthorne, CA 90250 • Tel: +1 (323) 599-5000 • Fax: +1 (323) 754-9060 • order@fulham.com
All trademarks are the property of their respective owners | ©Fulham Co. Inc., 2018 | P/N: FLYER-LED-TVI | REV: JAN18
Outdoor Drivers
Intelligent, Programmable, DimmableWORKHORSE LED
Model Number Input Voltage Output
Wattage (W)
Output
Volts
Output
Current (mA) Dimensions (L x W x H)
T1R1UNV150P-40C 120-277V, 50/60Hz 40 10-57VDC 250-1500 5.96” x 3.54” x 1.1”
T1R1UNV210P-60C 120-277V, 50/60Hz 60 10-57VDC 500-2100 5.96” x 3.54” x 1.1”
T1R1UNV150P-100C 120-277V, 50/60Hz 100 50-150VDC 500-1500 5.96” x 3.54” x 1.26”
T1R1UNV150P-150L 120-277V, 50/60Hz 150 70-280VDC 500-1500 9.47” x 2.33” x 1.52”
T1R1UNV140P-200L 120-277V, 50/60Hz 200 80-280VDC 500-1400 8.86” x 2.71” x 1.52”
CityManager is web-based control management software for outdoor connected lighting and Smart City applications.
It allows users to monitor and control the entire lighting infrastructure from anywhere and through a single dashboard.
CityManager provides real-time analytics of the health and conditions of the connected lighting networks, offering
tools such as map-based visualizations, automatic status updates and failure reports. It minimizes the need for visual